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Day
Dance
SD
21 3 15 10:00 16:00
1000
10:00 12:00
PM
ABC
1000
2/15

Schedule of Regular Meeting (Practice) at Refresh Plaza Kashiwa

(Subject to alteration) Dance time 13:00 16:30

1st March 2009 13
5th April 2009 13
3rd May 2009 13
14th June 2009 13
5th July 2009 13
3/31 10:00 16:00
7/26

Oaks Squares established in 1986

277-0054

Oaks Letter Service 2009.0201

00
00
00
00
00

04-7174-1542

E-mail BYKO04466@nifty.ne.jp

16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30

090 4748 9938

Etsuko




